TABLES
SPARK
P R I C I N G  E F F E C T I V E  M A R C H  3 0 , 2 0 2 6
Ta
b
le
s
+

bonding agents
•	 100% recyclable
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
Model No. Description Example
FLIP/NEST TOP
77-2466TPN Top Material T
Finish/Color PNW
Grommet Locations C
Grommet/Color GBR60
T-LEG FLIP/NEST BASE
77-2464TBC Metal Color ALUM
HINGED MODESTY
77-1066HMD Modesty Material T
Finish/Color KHE
Hinge Cap Color ALUM
Square Vertical Square
230
SIN PENDING
MULTI-USE TABLES (77 SERIES)
SPARK TABLES
Spark Tables
UNITS SPECIFY
Grommet GC $ 54
Black GBR60
Silver GSR60
NEMA PLUG UNITS:
Duo Air
Two (2) Electrical Power, (1) USB-A  and (1) USB-C Outlets
01-duoairw
$ 743
Black 01-DUOAIRB
Silver 01-DUOAIRS
White 01-DUOAIRW
Duo Bezel
Two (2) Electrical Power, (1) USB-A  and (1) USB-C Outlets
01-DUOBEZELB
$ 697
Black 01-DUOBEZELB
Silver 01-DUOBEZELS
White 01-DUOBEZELW
LR:  Located 5” from end, 22” from user
side
C:  Located 19” from user side
24” Training Tables
L
LR
C R
30” Training Tables
LR:  Located 5” from end, 22” from user
side
C:  Located 25” from user side
L C R
LR
ACOUSTIC MODESTIES AND LECTERN SURROUND OPTIONS
Acoustic Modesties and Surrounds on Lecterns with Storage are
available in four colors. Must specify.
ASH Ash GRY Grey
CAD Cadet MLK Milky
AshCadet GreyMilky
METAL COLOR OPTIONS
All bases and hinges available in your choise of three powder-
coated colors: Aluminum, Black, and Snow.
Bases with casters feature 60mm locking casters and are paired
with pre-determined coordinating colors. Aluminum and Snow
bases are paired with white casters while Black bases are paired
with black casters.
Must specify base color and hinge color when selecting hinged
modesty panels.
ALUM Aluminum
BLK Black
SNO Snow
Aluminum BlackSnow
VENEER (W) TABLE TOP AND MODESTY OPTIONS